May 29 2024 (08:23) India Rail Info 1

Udhna - Danapur SF Express (PT)/20933 - SF - WR
PRY]/Prayagraj Junction (Allahabad) to DDU/Pt. DD Upadhyaya Junction (Mughalsarai)
3h 55m - 142 km - 2 halts - Departs Sun,Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 UDN |Udhna Junction (Surat) 08:35 4,5 |1 0 82 (49 |WR
2 NDB  |Nandurbar 10:30 10:35 5m |2 |1 157 |61 203 |WR
3 L Jalgaon junction 13:02 13:05 3m |56 |1 307 |58 |209 |CR
4 BSL Bhusaval Junction 13:30 13:35 5m |5 |1 331 [56 (205 [CR
5 KNW  |Khandwa Junction 15:47 15:50 3m (2 |1 455 |76 |302 |CR
6 ET Itarsi Junction 18:15 18:25 10m |4 |1 638 |79 |329 |[WCR
7 |PPI Pipariya 19:16 19:18 2m |1 |1 705 |66 [335 |WCR
8 |/BP Jabalpur 22:00 22:10 10m |5 |1 882 |68 |411 [WCR
9 KTE Katni Junction 23:30 23:35 5m |2 |1 973 |79 |381 [WCR
10 |STA Satna Junction 00:50 00:55 5Sm |2 |2 1072 |55 |315 [WCR
11 |MKP  |Manikpur Junction 02:20 02:22 2m |2 |2 1149 |55 |243 [NCR
12 |PRY) |Prayagraj junction 04:10 04:35 25m |9,1 (2 1249 [58 |97 |[NCR

(Allahabad) 0
13 |GYN |[Gyanpur Road 05:41 05:43 2m |1 |2 1313 |37 NER
14 |BSB |Varanasi junction 07:20 07:30 10m (1 |2 1373 {18 |77 |NR
15 [(DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 08:30 08:40 10m (2,3 |2 1391 |88 |79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
16 |BXR Buxar 09:44 09:46 2m |1 |2 1485 |68 |68 |ECR
17 |ARA Ara Junction 10:46 10:48 2m (1 |2 1554 (38 |[59 |ECR
18 |DNR |Danapur 11:50 ,16\12 2 1593 |- 54 |[ECR

4

May 29 2024 (08:23) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



